Gas Detection & Monitors
G
as
D
etectio
n
&
M

IQ350: 40 oz. (1135g)
Warranty: 1 year
Ordering Information
Model Number    Description
IQ250-01 Portable Single-Gas Detector with Diffusion Based Sensor, Alkaline Batteries and Carrying Case with
Detachable Shoulder Strap. LEL Range Sensor. Specify Gas from Table.
IQ250-02 Same as IQ250-01 except with ppm Range Sensor. Specify Gas and Range from Table.
IQ350-01 Portable Single-Gas Detector with Integral Pump and Sampling Wand, Alkaline Batteries and
Carrying Case with Detachable Shoulder Strap. LEL Range Sensor. Specify Gas from Table.
IQ350-02 Same as IQ350-01 except with ppm Range Sensor. Specify Gas and Range from Table.
IQ250-04 Optional size AA NiCad Batteries for IQ250
IQ250-05 Optional (UL App) Battery Charger for IQ250
IQ350-04 Optional Size C NiCad Batteries for IQ350
IQ350-05 Optional (UL App) Battery Charger for IQ350
IQ250 IQ350